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PECH PROVISIONAL CALENDAR

January-December 2023

Monday 23 January 15:00-18:30

09:00-12:30
Tuesday 24 January 14:30-18:30
Monday 6 February 15:00-18:30
Wednesday 1 March 09:00-12:30

14:30-18:30
Thursday 2 March 09:00-12:30
Monday 27 March 15:00-18:30
Tuesday 28 March (l]zggjggg
Wednesday 26 April (;nggjgfgg
Thursday 27 April 09:00-12:30
Wednesday 24 May (I]Zgg:}ggg
Thursday 25 May 09:00-12:30
Monday 26 June 15:00-18:30
Tuesday 27 June 2223:;;;3




15:00-18:30

Monday 17 July
09:00-12:30
Tuesday 18 July 14:30-18:30
Monday 4 September 15:00-18:30
Wednesday 20 September 1430-18:3
Thursday 21 September 09:00-12:30
Monday 23 October 15:00-18:30
09:00-12:30
Tuesday 24 October 14:30-18:30
Thursday 9 November 09:00-12:30
Wednesday 29 November 1430-18:3
Thursday 30 November 09:00-12:30
Thursday 7 December (tbc) 09:00-12:30

Updated: 23 November 2022




